
2024 CITY REAL ESTATE TAX DUE DATES 

 

 

REGULAR PAYMENTS 

 

  Due Dates  Grace Period Ends 

 

Discount (2%) Thursday  03/28/24 N/A 

 

Base  Friday  05/31/24 N/A 

 

Penalty (10%) Tuesday 12/31/24 N/A 

 

 

 

INSTALLMENT PAYMENTS 

 

  Due Dates  Grace Period Ends 

 

First Payment Monday 02/05/24 Friday   02/09/24 

 

Second Payment Monday 04/01/24 Friday    04/05/24 

 

Third Payment Monday 06/03/24 Friday   06/07/24 

 

Fourth Payment Monday 08/05/24 Friday   08/09/24 
 


